
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Luis SCHWALL
Indiv.
Course : H10B
Distance : 2570m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:38:16 (14'53"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mees SWINKELS 0:20:56
2. Félix GILLET 0:26:35
3. Jonáš KOTECKÝ 0:27:09

1. 75 00:02:37 175m 14'57"/km
2. 76 00:02:19 00:04:56 161m 14'23"/km
3. 77 00:02:36 00:07:32 193m 13'28"/km
4. 107 00:03:08 00:10:40 234m 13'23"/km
5. 80 00:05:32 00:16:12 331m 16'43"/km
6. 83 00:05:13 00:21:25 345m 15'07"/km
7. 110 00:03:21 00:24:46 255m 13'08"/km
8. 85 00:05:59 00:30:45 315m 19'00"/km
9. 165 00:06:44 00:37:29 291m 23'08"/km

10. 999 00:00:47 00:38:16 239m 3'17"/km
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